

April 10, 2024

BSE Limited 1st Floor, Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai – 400001. Scrip Code: 540065 National Stock Exchange of India Limited, 'Exchange Plaza', C-1 Block G, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E), Mumbai – 400051.

Scrip Symbol: RBLBANK

<u>Sub:</u> <u>Submission of Compliance Certificate under Regulation 7(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 ("SEBI Listing Regulations") for the financial year ended March 31, 2024</u>

Dear Sir/Ma'am,

Pursuant to Regulation 7(3) of the SEBI Listing Regulations, please find enclosed the Compliance Certificate for the financial year ended March 31, 2024.

Kindly take the same on record.

Thanking you.

Yours faithfully,

For RBL Bank Limited

Niti Arya Company Secretary



April 10, 2024

BSE Limited 1st Floor, Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai – 400001.

Scrip Code: 540065

National Stock Exchange of India Limited, 'Exchange Plaza', C-1 Block G, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E), Mumbai – 400051. Scrip Symbol: RBLBANK

<u>Sub:</u> Compliance Certificate under Regulation 7(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 ("SEBI Listing Regulations")

Dear Sir/Ma'am,

Pursuant to Regulation 7(3) of SEBI Listing Regulations, we hereby certify compliance with the provisions of Regulation 7(2) of the SEBI Listing Regulations for the financial year ended March 31, 2024 and confirm that the activities in relation to share transfer facility have been duly maintained by the Bank's Registrar and Share Transfer Agent, viz., Link Intime India Private Limited, which is registered as Registrar & Share Transfer Agent in Category-I with Securities and Exchange Board of India vide Registration No: INR000004058.

Kindly take the same on record.

Thanking you.

Yours faithfully,

For RBL Bank Limited

NITI ARYA Date: 2024.04.10
15:46:10 +05'30'

Niti Arya Company Secretary For Link Intime India Private Limited

ASHOK

Digitally signed by ASHOK SOMANPA SHETTY
Disc - Alls, - All-Principle,
Disc - All-Principle,

Authorised Signatory